MANIOBRASOPTIMIZADAS DE VERACRUZ SA.DE C.V.

REPORTE DE MANIOBRASDEL DIA 10/02/2021

MANIOBRASREALIZADAS

Cliente

ALTAMARITIMA, SA.DEC.V.
PACNAV, SA (FANAMA)

PEMEX LOGISTICA

MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY
MEXICO, SA. DEC.V.

Folio

AMA1791

AMA1789

AMA1786

AMA1793

Buque

ARDMORE SEAVANGUARD
FIRST SKY
TAMPICO

MSC HANNAH

Servicio
SERVICIO DE AMARRE
DE ENTRADA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE
DE ENTRADA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE
DE SALIDA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE
DE ENTRADA

Costo Servicio

3246.15

3417.00

3428.00

2800.00

Total: $12891.15



